
TENTATIVE

Date Day Chapter Topic Notes Hours

9/1/2022 Thursday Orientation

9/7/2022 Wednesday 16 Building Materials, 
Structural Collapse 4

9/11/2022 Sunday FF 1 Review or 9/18/22 8
9/14/2022 Wednesday 18 Foam Fire Fighting 4
9/18/2022 Sunday FF 1 Review alternate date option
9/21/2022 Wednesday 19 Incident Scene Operations 4
9/28/2022 Wednesday 19 Incident Scene Operations Practical also 4

10/5/2022 Wednesday 20 Fire Origin & Cause 
Determination 4

10/12/2022 Wednesday 21 Maintenance & Testing Practical also 4
10/19/2022 Wednesday 17A Technical Rescue Support Practical also 4
10/26/2022 Wednesday 17B Vehicle Extrication 4
10/30/2022 Sunday Vehicle Extrication Practical 8
11/2/2022 Wednesday 22 Community Risk Reduction 4
11/6/2022 Sunday Foam/Fire Scenarios 8
11/9/2022 Wednesday 22 Community Risk Reduction 4
11/16/2022 Wednesday 22  Community Practical 1/2 the class 4
11/17/2022 Thursday 22  Community Practical 1/2 the class 4
11/20/2022 Sunday Date FF 2 Live Fire In Pittsford
11/27/2022 Sunday TBD FF 2 Live Fire In Pittsford 8
11/30/2022 Wednesday FF 2 Testing 1/2 the class
12/1/2022 Thursday FF 2 Testing 1/2 the class
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